EVENLITE.COM | 2575 METROPOLITAN DRIVE TREVOSE, PA 19053 | O: 1.800.872.0879 | F: 215.244.4208
SPECIFICATIONS AND DETAILS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTIFICATION. CONTACT EVENLITE FOR UP TO DATE DETAILS. REV-3  20260415
PAGE 1
PWII
125VA - 550VA Dimming Inverter
QUICK SPECS
Input Voltage	 120/277 VAC Field Selectable
Max Connected Load	 Up to 375W for 120W and 250W models,

TB T-Bar Mount Housing5
PWII LC
ORDERING GUIDE PWII-25-LC-FD
Fill in fields from categories above and
complete type and part number.
Type No: Full Part No:
OPTIONAL DIMMING PRESET ORDERING NOTES
1	 Number of dimming zones is model dependent.
2	 Dimming via 0-10V/DALI; See Optional Dimming Preset
3	 [RT] option also includes Audible Alarm, IR receiver, Test Switch and SD Indicator
4	 Order Separately
5	 125 Watt Only
6	 Reduced to 100W and 200W respectively
7	 Electronics are warranted for 3 years, extended out to 5 years with the purchase of
Factory Phone Startup (option PS).
(BLANK) No Factory Set Dimming
Output 1 11=100% 12=80% 13=60% 14=40% 15=20%
Output 2 21=100% 22=80% 23=60% 24=40% 25=20%
Output 3 31=100% 32=80% 33=60% 34=40% 35=20%
Output 4 41=100% 42=80% 43=60% 44=40% 45=20%
EVENLITE.COM | 2575 METROPOLITAN DRIVE TREVOSE, PA 19053 | O: 1.800.872.0879 | F: 215.244.4208
SPECIFICATIONS AND DETAILS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTIFICATION. CONTACT EVENLITE FOR UP TO DATE DETAILS. REV-3  20260415
PAGE 3
PWII
125VA - 550VA Dimming Inverter
WEIGHT & DIMENSIONS
SYSTEM PANEL
PWII-12
PWII-25
PWII-12 T-BAR
PWII-37, PWII-55
12.00"
4.23"
15.4"
23.8"
7.6"
6.8"
20.0"
20.0"
17.30"
15.40"
4.23"
7.1"
MODEL INVERTER
WEIGHT
BATTERY
WEIGHT
PWII-12 33 lbs. INCL
PWII-12 T-Bar 36 lbs. INCL
PWII-25 29 lbs. 37 lbs.
PW37 43 lbs. 57 lbs.
PW55 43 lbs. 77 lbs.
AC Present / Float ChargingAC Present / Bulk Charging
Emergency Power ONReduced Battery Capacity
10% Load Change
NORMAL OPERATION
Inv.Chg.
SYSTEM
TEST
AC Present / Float Charging
AC Present / Bulk Ch
arging
Emergency Power ON
Reduced Battery Cap
acity
10% Load Change
NORMAL OPERATION
Inv.Chg.
SYSTEM
TEST
EVENLITE.COM | 2575 METROPOLITAN DRIVE TREVOSE, PA 19053 | O: 1.800.872.0879 | F: 215.244.4208
SPECIFICATIONS AND DETAILS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTIFICATION. CONTACT EVENLITE FOR UP TO DATE DETAILS. REV-3  20260415
PAGE 4